
xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Power Sports

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs. Best-CSQ-4arBest SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 165.25 Jabali Brown ga 1.0246 163.20 2.2145 bpjr 352.74 0.00 0.00 160.00 0.00 160.00

1 220.25 Chester Wooten tn 1.1606 210.90 1.8805 bpm3 341.71 0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00 155.00

1 275.50 William Aldridge ms 1.2814 253.60 2.0608 bpsmp 407.85 0.00 0.00 185.00 0.00 185.00

1 181.75 Alex McGaha ms 1.0615 176.20 0.8301 cint 137.79 62.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.50

1 198.25 Benjamin Wansley al 1.1238 198.25 0.8748 cmp 154.32 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00

1 275.50 Marty Akins tn 1.2814 254.00 2.6415 dlm1 523.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 237.50 237.50

1 148.75 Isaac Wade tn 0.9765 145.90 5.1275 hs 766.10 47.50 0.00 117.50 182.50 347.50

1 181.75 Brandon Cooper wv 1.1181 196.20 4.2716 hs 749.56 62.50 0.00 102.50 175.00 340.00

2 181.75 Taylor Mills wv 1.0671 178.00 3.7667 hs 628.31 50.00 0.00 87.50 147.50 285.00

1 198.25 Joshua Carpenter al 1.0898 185.50 4.5008 hs 766.10 42.50 0.00 105.00 200.00 347.50

1 165.25 Rob Clark tn 0.9963 153.20 4.1219 int 633.82 52.50 0.00 82.50 152.50 287.50

1 198.25 Bronson Bradley tn 1.1181 195.90 5.8510 int 1025.14 65.00 0.00 165.00 235.00 465.00

1 181.75 Eric Coutu tn 1.0700 178.70 5.1482 m1 859.79 65.00 0.00 135.00 190.00 390.00

1 242.50 Robert Dilworth ms 1.2142 230.40 5.9253 m1 1124.35 82.50 0.00 182.50 245.00 510.00

1 198.25 Herb Heald tx 1.1238 198.10 4.1897 m2 738.54 55.00 0.00 110.00 170.00 335.00

1 220.25 Bruce Beerman tn 1.1635 212.10 5.2909 m2 964.51 62.50 0.00 140.00 235.00 437.50

1 242.50 Eddie Akins tn 1.2394 239.10 5.1425 m2 992.07 72.50 0.00 160.00 217.50 450.00

1 165.25 Pete Miller va 1.0246 162.90 3.8479 m3 611.78 47.50 0.00 80.00 150.00 277.50

1 181.75 Tommy Price tn 1.0416 169.30 4.7472 mp 771.61 47.50 0.00 147.50 155.00 350.00

1 220.25 Terry Tucker ar 1.1691 213.90 6.3260 sm2 1157.42 82.50 0.00 155.00 287.50 525.00

1 308.50 John Crone Jr. ar 1.3878 291.90 5.6862 sm2 1196.00 85.00 0.00 192.50 265.00 542.50

1 220.25 Terry Tucker ar 1.1691 213.90 6.3260 smp 1157.42 82.50 0.00 155.00 287.50 525.00

1 308.50 John Crone Jr. ar 1.3878 291.90 5.6862 smp 1196.00 85.00 0.00 192.50 265.00 542.50

1 148.75 Isaac Wade tn 0.9765 145.90 2.2871 sqhs 341.71 0.00 155.00 0.00 0.00 155.00

1 198.25 Joshua Carpenter al 1.0898 185.50 1.6190 sqhs 275.58 0.00 125.00 0.00 0.00 125.00

1 165.25 Rob Clark tn 1.0303 165.25 1.5120 sqint 242.51 0.00 110.00 0.00 0.00 110.00

1 198.25 Bronson Bradley tn 1.1181 195.90 2.7368 sqint 479.50 0.00 217.50 0.00 0.00 217.50

1 165.25 Pete Miller va 1.0246 162.90 1.6986 sqm3 270.06 0.00 122.50 0.00 0.00 122.50

1 181.75 Tommy Price tn 1.0416 169.30 2.0345 sqmp 330.69 0.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 150.00

1 181.75 Derik Board wv 1.0643 177.00 4.7391 teen 788.14 62.50 0.00 120.00 175.00 357.50

1 shw John Belue wv 1.1974 224.00 1.4731 youth 275.58 22.50 0.00 32.50 70.00 125.00

Powerlifting

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs. Best-CSQ-4arBest SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

X 198.25 Willie Agnew ms 1.1181 196.20 2.8582 guest 501.55 0.00 227.50 0.00 0.00 227.50

1 123.25 Jeffrey Stablein tn 0.9000 119.00 5.4606 hs 722.01 0.00 105.00 67.50 155.00 327.50

1 165.25 Levi Hoffman mi 1.0246 163.20 6.4014 hs 1019.63 0.00 167.50 112.50 182.50 462.50

2 165.25 Adam McGarry la 1.0105 158.40 6.0475 hs 947.98 0.00 150.00 105.00 175.00 430.00

1 198.25 Daniel Majure la 1.1153 194.70 8.2023 hs 1431.89 0.00 266.00 127.50 256.00 649.50

2 198.25 John Terrell tn 1.1238 197.60 5.4227 hs 953.49 0.00 177.50 95.00 160.00 432.50

1 220.25 Joshua Bezucha la 1.1691 213.50 7.5873 hs 1385.59 0.00 227.50 166.00 235.00 628.50

1 242.50 Jon Bell la 1.2394 238.60 7.2260 hs 1391.10 0.00 240.00 163.50 227.50 631.00

2 242.50 Zach Calhoun la 1.2030 225.70 6.2279 hs 1168.44 0.00 207.50 115.00 207.50 530.00

1 275.50 Josh Cogswell la 1.3262 270.40 7.4175 hs 1512.36 0.00 260.00 186.00 240.00 686.00

2 275.50 Blake Cogswell la 1.3206 267.60 5.4670 hs 1107.81 0.00 180.00 130.00 192.50 502.50

1 181.75 Oscar Benefield ky 1.0785 181.60 6.7428 jr 1135.37 0.00 182.50 150.00 182.50 515.00

1 198.25 Daniel Majure la 1.1153 194.70 8.2023 jr 1431.89 0.00 266.00 127.50 256.00 649.50

1 165.25 Gary Reichert wi 1.0218 162.40 9.0509 m1 1438.50 0.00 250.00 152.50 250.00 652.50

1 198.25 Jeffray Gooch tn 1.0870 184.60 6.8478 m1 1162.93 0.00 212.50 110.00 205.00 527.50

2 198.25 Nick Benefield ky 1.1238 197.80 6.0435 m1 1063.72 0.00 177.50 117.50 187.50 482.50

1 275.50 Marty Akins tn 1.2814 254.00 6.9901 m1 1385.59 0.00 227.50 163.50 237.50 628.50

1 165.25 Edward Butterworth tn 1.0246 163.30 6.7433 m2 1074.74 0.00 197.50 95.00 195.00 487.50

1 220.25 Ronnie Finch tn 1.1748 215.50 6.4599 m3 1184.97 0.00 202.50 132.50 202.50 537.50

1 198.25 Nick Benefield ky 1.1238 197.80 6.0435 mp 1063.72 0.00 177.50 117.50 187.50 482.50

1 242.50 Bobby Wilson nc 1.2506 242.50 9.1523 mp 1774.70 0.00 297.50 222.50 285.00 805.00

1 198.25 Jeffray Gooch tn 1.0870 184.60 6.8478 nat 1162.93 0.00 212.50 110.00 205.00 527.50

1 165.25 Gary Reichert wi 1.0218 162.40 9.0509 open 1438.50 0.00 250.00 152.50 250.00 652.50

1 220.25 Justin Abnee ky 1.1691 214.10 8.5472 pure 1565.27 0.00 280.00 162.50 267.50 710.00

1 242.50 Bobby Wilson nc 1.2506 242.50 9.1523 pure 1774.70 0.00 297.50 222.50 285.00 805.00

1 308.50 Frank Gant mo 1.3598 281.50 7.9072 pure 1636.92 0.00 252.50 182.50 307.50 742.50

1 220.25 Justin Abnee ky 1.1691 214.10 8.5472 sm1 1565.27 0.00 280.00 162.50 267.50 710.00

1 308.50 Frank Gant mo 1.3598 281.50 7.9072 sm2 1636.92 0.00 252.50 182.50 307.50 742.50

1 181.75 Eric Joseph tn 1.0416 168.90 6.1860 smp 1003.09 0.00 145.00 115.00 195.00 455.00
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1 220.25 Justin Abnee ky 1.1691 214.10 8.5472 smp 1565.27 0.00 280.00 162.50 267.50 710.00

1 242.50 Roger Nicosia nc 1.2422 239.80 8.8792 smp 1714.08 0.00 282.50 195.00 300.00 777.50

1 275.50 Dennis Franks tn 1.2898 256.60 8.3111 smp 1653.45 0.00 297.50 197.50 255.00 750.00

1 148.75 Justin Hamm ms 0.9708 144.40 5.8915 teen 876.33 0.00 157.50 92.50 147.50 397.50

1 181.75 Oscar Benefield ky 1.0785 181.60 6.7428 teen 1135.37 0.00 182.50 150.00 182.50 515.00

1 198.25 Daniel Majure la 1.1153 194.70 8.2023 teen 1431.89 0.00 266.00 127.50 256.00 649.50

1 220.25 Joshua Bezucha la 1.1691 213.50 7.5873 teen 1385.59 0.00 227.50 166.00 235.00 628.50

1 242.50 Jon Bell la 1.2394 238.60 7.2260 teen 1391.10 0.00 240.00 163.50 227.50 631.00

1 275.50 Josh Cogswell la 1.3262 270.40 7.4175 teen 1512.36 0.00 260.00 186.00 240.00 686.00

1 198+ Melissa Garrett tn 1.4802 325.00 4.4179 wint 970.02 0.00 165.00 95.00 180.00 440.00

1 123.25 Robbin Hedrick tx 0.9113 123.00 4.0018 wmp 540.13 0.00 85.00 52.50 107.50 245.00

1 198+ Melissa Garrett tn 1.4802 325.00 4.4179 wopen 970.02 0.00 165.00 95.00 180.00 440.00

Push Pull

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs. Best-CSQ-4arBest SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 242.50 Roger Nicosia nc 1.2422 239.80 5.6530 smp 1091.28 0.00 0.00 195.00 300.00 495.00

1 165.25 Jabali Brown ga 1.0246 163.20 5.3979 jr 859.79 0.00 0.00 160.00 230.00 390.00

1 220.25 Terry Tucker ar 1.1691 213.90 5.3319 sm2 975.54 0.00 0.00 155.00 287.50 442.50

1 308.50 John Crone Jr. ar 1.3878 291.90 4.7953 open 1008.60 0.00 0.00 192.50 265.00 457.50

1 181.75 Eric Coutu tn 1.0700 178.70 4.2901 m1 716.50 0.00 0.00 135.00 190.00 325.00

1 181.75 Eric Joseph tn 1.0416 168.90 4.2147 smp 683.43 0.00 0.00 115.00 195.00 310.00

1 220.25 Ronnie Finch tn 1.1748 215.50 4.0262 m3 738.54 0.00 0.00 132.50 202.50 335.00

1 181.75 Jim Shoaf nc 1.0586 174.80 3.8051 m3 628.31 0.00 0.00 120.00 165.00 285.00

1 198.25 Herb Heald tx 1.1238 198.10 3.5018 m2 617.29 0.00 0.00 110.00 170.00 280.00

1 148.75 Debbie Heald tx 0.9850 148.70 1.6794 wm2 253.53 0.00 0.00 42.50 72.50 115.00

1 148.75 Debbie Heald tx 0.9850 148.70 1.6794 wmp 253.53 0.00 0.00 42.50 72.50 115.00

Bench Only

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name St. Coef B.W.T TL Coef Meet Bench Power Push Tl. Lbs. Best-CSQ-4arBest SQ Best BP Best DL TL Kgs

1 165.25 Scot Fickes tn 1.0246 162.80 2.1506 m1 341.71 0.00 0.00 155.00 0.00 155.00

1 181.75 Alex McGaha ms 1.0615 176.20 2.0918 int 347.22 0.00 0.00 157.50 0.00 157.50

1 220.25 Daniel Hoffman mi 1.1606 211.40 2.0878 smp 380.29 0.00 0.00 172.50 0.00 172.50

1 242.50 John Rose tn 1.2450 241.30 2.0759 mp 402.34 0.00 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

1 242.50 John Rose tn 1.2450 241.30 2.0759 m1 402.34 0.00 0.00 182.50 0.00 182.50

1 220.25 Ronnie Finch tn 1.1748 215.50 1.5924 m3 292.11 0.00 0.00 132.50 0.00 132.50
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